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INSCRIÇÕES HOMOLOGADAS - CAMPI I, II, III e IV 
  

AUXÍLIO ALIMENTAÇÃO 
Aluno Município Auxílio 

81403983 - ANA CLEUMA GOMES DA SILVA Mamanguape ALIMENTAÇÃO 

2016021023 - ANTONIO JONAS GONCALVES DE OLIVEIRA João Pessoa ALIMENTAÇÃO 

20160101073 - BRENDHA MARCELA SOARES SEABRA Mamanguape ALIMENTAÇÃO 

2016072800 - CRISTIANE VIRGINIA MARTINS VIRIATO Mamanguape ALIMENTAÇÃO 

81123269 - DORGEANIA MARCIA LUIZ DA SILVA Mamanguape ALIMENTAÇÃO 

11512960 - EDSON ALVES PEREIRA FILHO João Pessoa ALIMENTAÇÃO 

2016000284 - GABRIEL LEITE SANTANA João Pessoa ALIMENTAÇÃO 

2016022263 - GEAN ROCHA DA SILVA JUNIOR João Pessoa ALIMENTAÇÃO 

2016030962 - ISADORA CATARINA MAURICIO DE SOUSA Mamanguape ALIMENTAÇÃO 

81500225 - JAYNNE COSTA DE LIMA Mamanguape ALIMENTAÇÃO 

20160112110 - JERFFESON DE LIMA TAVARES João Pessoa ALIMENTAÇÃO 

20160138986 - JORDANIA ALVES DIOGO Mamanguape ALIMENTAÇÃO 

2016083723 - JOSENILSON ANTONIO BARBOSA Mamanguape ALIMENTAÇÃO 

2016066482 - JOSUE ALVES JERONIMO Mamanguape ALIMENTAÇÃO 

20160133540 - JULIA HONORIO DA SILVA Mamanguape ALIMENTAÇÃO 

20160137361 - LAYS ADRYELLEN TAVARES DE LIMA Mamanguape ALIMENTAÇÃO 



Aluno Município Auxílio 

2016016005 - LUANA CALINE SOUZA DE MEDEIROS Santa Rita ALIMENTAÇÃO 

11515299 - MARCELO ALVES GOMES João Pessoa ALIMENTAÇÃO 

81501511 - MARCIA FERREIRA DE LIRA Mamanguape ALIMENTAÇÃO 

11413589 - MARCILIO DE OLIVEIRA SILVA JUNIOR João Pessoa ALIMENTAÇÃO 

2016045268 - MARIA ALICIA RIBEIRO DA COSTA Mamanguape ALIMENTAÇÃO 

2016012660 - MARIA ELOIZA DE SOUZA SILVA Santa Rita ALIMENTAÇÃO 

81500458 - MARIA VANESSA MONTEIRO DAS CHAGAS Mamanguape ALIMENTAÇÃO 

2016010825 - MARIO KENJI NUNES CHIDA Mamanguape ALIMENTAÇÃO 

20160134163 - NICHOLAS ALEXSANDER OST João Pessoa ALIMENTAÇÃO 

2016025686 - OCTAVIO GABRIEL DE BARROS BARBOSA Santa Rita ALIMENTAÇÃO 

20160152340 - RAFAEL RODRIGUES DE AZEVEDO LOPES Santa Rita ALIMENTAÇÃO 

11324088 - SANNY ALVES DE SOUSA João Pessoa ALIMENTAÇÃO 

20160138565 - SUENIA ATAIDE GONZAGA Mamanguape ALIMENTAÇÃO 

2016058604 - TAYURI BEZERRA RIBEIRO João Pessoa ALIMENTAÇÃO 

2016019642 - THALES MONTEIRO SOARES João Pessoa ALIMENTAÇÃO 

2016019787 - THIAGO ALVES DE ARAUJO João Pessoa ALIMENTAÇÃO 

2016070420 - VICTOR MATHEUS MACEDO COSTA Santa Rita ALIMENTAÇÃO 

2016038423 - YURI URBANO PENAFORTE RIBEIRO João Pessoa ALIMENTAÇÃO 
 
 

AUXÍLIO MORADIA 

Aluno Município Auxílio 

20160140705 - ADAILMA ALVES MOURA Areia MORADIA 

2016038209 - ALEXANDRE TOMAZ DA SILVA Mamanguape MORADIA 

2016056145 - ALEXSANDRA DE SOUZA SOARES João Pessoa MORADIA 

2016063364 - ALICE XIMENES MOURAO PONTES João Pessoa MORADIA 

20160130342 - ALLESON HENRIQUES DA SILVA Rio Tinto MORADIA 

81313351 - ALYNE SILVA GOMES DE MELO Mamanguape MORADIA 

2016034228 - AMANDA PAULO ALVES DE OLIVEIRA João Pessoa MORADIA 

11508159 - ANA CATARINA BEZERRA DE OLIVEIRA CORDULA João Pessoa MORADIA 



Aluno Município Auxílio 

20160157524 - ANA KAROLINE NERY ARAUJO Areia MORADIA 

11121141 - ANDERSON ALDELYAN RAMALHO DE SOUSA João Pessoa MORADIA 

11508811 - ANNE KAROLYNNE DE OLIVEIRA ALVES João Pessoa MORADIA 

2016021023 - ANTONIO JONAS GONCALVES DE OLIVEIRA João Pessoa MORADIA 

20160101073 - BRENDHA MARCELA SOARES SEABRA Mamanguape MORADIA 

20160121960 - BRENO OLIVEIRA QUEIROZ Rio Tinto MORADIA 

81501076 - CAROLINE SOUZA DOS SANTOS Rio Tinto MORADIA 

20160128587 - CHARLES MILLER DUARTE DA SILVA Rio Tinto MORADIA 

31324264 - CIBELY CRISTINA NUNES DE MEDEIROS Areia MORADIA 

2016072800 - CRISTIANE VIRGINIA MARTINS VIRIATO Mamanguape MORADIA 

2016094683 - DAVI AMON PEREIRA E SOUZA Areia MORADIA 

41313162 - DAVID MARX ANTUNES DE MELO Bananeiras MORADIA 

20160146208 - DEBORA MARIA ALVES DE ARAUJO Areia MORADIA 

2016009987 - DIMAS VICENTE FERREIRA FILHO Areia MORADIA 

11111383 - FLAVIA COSMO GUEDES DA SILVA João Pessoa MORADIA 

81400671 - FLAVIA PIRES DE CARVALHO Rio Tinto MORADIA 

2016088621 - FLAVIO BRITO RODRIGUES João Pessoa MORADIA 

20160157097 - FRANCISCO DE ASSIS FRANCA DANTAS DA SILV Areia MORADIA 

81402398 - GABRIELA KELLY DE SOUZA Mamanguape MORADIA 

20160104727 - GABRIEL CAVALCANTE GOMES DUARTE João Pessoa MORADIA 

2016000284 - GABRIEL LEITE SANTANA João Pessoa MORADIA 

20160118482 - GERSON JOAO DA SILVA Bananeiras MORADIA 

11517075 - GESILAINE BARBOSA DE AQUINO Santa Rita MORADIA 

2016000266 - GESSICA CAITANO DE ALMEIDA Bananeiras MORADIA 

2016043085 - GEYCE HELLEN XAVIER APOLINARIO João Pessoa MORADIA 

20160125727 - GILVAN FIGUEIREDO MACIEL FILHO João Pessoa MORADIA 

20160124980 - GLEYDSON GRANGEIRO DE LIMA João Pessoa MORADIA 

20160149219 - GUSTAVO TOMIO MAGALHAES KUBO Areia MORADIA 



Aluno Município Auxílio 

2016095869 - HEIVILA MONIQUE DA SILVA ALEXANDRE João Pessoa MORADIA 

2016058140 - HELDER WINDSON GOMES DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA Areia MORADIA 

2016073502 - HENRYTON KLYSTHENES RIBEIRO BEZERRA João Pessoa MORADIA 

20160129341 - HIGOR KENETT FERREIRA PESSOA João Pessoa MORADIA 

31324115 - HUGO COSTA COUTINHO MADRUGA Areia MORADIA 

11318624 - HUMBERTO DIAS DE ALMEIDA FILHO João Pessoa MORADIA 

41501180 - IAGO DOS SANTOS Bananeiras MORADIA 

2016081934 - IGOR JOSE LAURENTINO ALVES João Pessoa MORADIA 

20160159402 - ISABELLI ALVES DE ARAUJO João Pessoa MORADIA 

2016030962 - ISADORA CATARINA MAURICIO DE SOUSA Mamanguape MORADIA 

20160130905 - ITAMAR ALVES RUFINO Areia MORADIA 

20160145908 - IVONETE LOPES BATISTA João Pessoa MORADIA 

31501313 - IZABELLY ALVES PONTES Areia MORADIA 

2016094020 - JACIELI BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA Mamanguape MORADIA 

2016050900 - JESAIAS FAUSTINO PEREIRA João Pessoa MORADIA 

20160101171 - JOAO CARLOS BARBOSA DA SILVA João Pessoa MORADIA 

2016086420 - JOAO EVERSON VASCONCELOS DA COSTA João Pessoa MORADIA 

2016093443 - JOAO VITOR DA SILVA COSTA Areia MORADIA 

2016091565 - JOSE ANDRE GOMES DE ANDRADE João Pessoa MORADIA 

2016098790 - JOSE CICERO MOURA LIMA Areia MORADIA 

2016014584 - JOSE COELHO DE LEMOS JUNIOR João Pessoa MORADIA 

2016070224 - JOSE EWERTON CORDEIRO MARINHO João Pessoa MORADIA 

2016087689 - JOSE MARCOS FERREIRA FONTES João Pessoa MORADIA 

20160129889 - JOSE MATHEUS EVARISTO DA SILVA João Pessoa MORADIA 

31314061 - JOSE PAULO DE ARAUJO SOBRINHO Areia MORADIA 

20160110976 - JOSHUA MATHEUS SILVA LUCENA DE MEDEIROS João Pessoa MORADIA 

2016090540 - JOYCE ELIONARA MARIANO VICENTE Areia MORADIA 

20160127122 - JOYCE KELLY FERREIRA DA SILVA João Pessoa MORADIA 



Aluno Município Auxílio 

2016070823 - JOYCE SILVA DE PAIVA Rio Tinto MORADIA 

11506760 - JULIANA ARAUJO GOMES MACIEL João Pessoa MORADIA 

11511467 - JULIANA SANTANA DA SILVA João Pessoa MORADIA 

20160104001 - JULIANA TELES DE ANDRADE João Pessoa MORADIA 

20160136524 - JULIANE DE OLIVEIRA SILVA Rio Tinto MORADIA 

2016095241 - JULLYANE PONTES PALITOT Areia MORADIA 

2016050141 - JULYANNA ROSSANY SILVA DE O. CAVALCANTI João Pessoa MORADIA 

2016046345 - JUNIOR DO NASCIMENTO SILVA Mamanguape MORADIA 

81313350 - KARINE CARLA SILVA DE MEDEIROS Mamanguape MORADIA 

20160158245 - KAROLAYNE BARBOSA DA SILVA Rio Tinto MORADIA 

20160115121 - LARISSA MARIA DO NASCIMENTO DA SILVA João Pessoa MORADIA 

2016098870 - LARISSA MARINHO DA SILVA João Pessoa MORADIA 

20160154273 - LARISSA OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS João Pessoa MORADIA 

2016069466 - LETICIA MARIA COSTA E SOUSA João Pessoa MORADIA 

2016016005 - LUANA CALINE SOUZA DE MEDEIROS Santa Rita MORADIA 

2016013362 - LUCAS SILVA GANDRA AGUIAR João Pessoa MORADIA 

20160139562 - LUIZ EDUARDO OLIVEIRA DE LIMA Santa Rita MORADIA 

81501710 - LUZIMAR BEZERRA DOS SANTOS Rio Tinto MORADIA 

20160117986 - MARCOS CEZAR SANTOS DOS ANJOS Bananeiras MORADIA 

11507094 - MARIA CECILIA PAIVA NOBRGA João Pessoa MORADIA 

20160111875 - MARIA CLARA PAIVA NOBREGA João Pessoa MORADIA 

11517808 - MARIA DULCE SANTOS CASTRO João Pessoa MORADIA 

20160120622 - MARIA LUCIANA BARBOSA DE BRITO Areia MORADIA 

20160159690 - MARIA MONICA DE FRANCA AQUINO Rio Tinto MORADIA 

20160155566 - MARIANA RAFAELA BEZERRA DE ARAUJO João Pessoa MORADIA 

2016094861 - MARIA THAMIRES DA SILVA SANTOS João Pessoa MORADIA 

2016078483 - MARIA VICTORIA CARDOSO DA SILVA Rio Tinto MORADIA 

2016010825 - MARIO KENJI NUNES CHIDA Mamanguape MORADIA 



Aluno Município Auxílio 

2016092446 - MARYSAURA ARAUJO DA SILVA Areia MORADIA 

31400291 - MATHEUS ARAUJO LAGARES Areia MORADIA 

20160127481 - MATHEUS MEDEIROS THE João Pessoa MORADIA 

81402091 - MICHAEL FERNANDES DA SILVA Rio Tinto MORADIA 

2016055344 - MIKAELLE MORAIS GALDINO João Pessoa MORADIA 

2016019624 - MIKARLA THAIS CAVALCANTE CADENA João Pessoa MORADIA 

20160122823 - MILENA DE SOUSA RIBEIRO Rio Tinto MORADIA 

20160157570 - MIRELA MORGANA BEZERRA DE ARAUJO João Pessoa MORADIA 

20160156910 - NATHALIA TAVARES QUERINO DOS SANTOS João Pessoa MORADIA 

20160134163 - NICHOLAS ALEXSANDER OST João Pessoa MORADIA 

11329416 - NICOLLY LUANA CARNEIRO GOMES João Pessoa MORADIA 

2016096973 - NISIA CAROLINA DAMACENA BEZERRA João Pessoa MORADIA 

2016025686 - OCTAVIO GABRIEL DE BARROS BARBOSA Santa Rita MORADIA 

20160138126 - PATRICIA TAVARES DE FRANCA Rio Tinto MORADIA 

31501140 - PATRICK AUGUSTO DANTAS MENDES Areia MORADIA 

11512158 - PAULO CEZAR MONTEIRO DE CARVALHO Santa Rita MORADIA 

20160139722 - PAULO SOARES DA SILVA JUNIOR João Pessoa MORADIA 

31401086 - PEDRO LUAN FERREIRA DA SILVA Areia MORADIA 

11229455 - RAABY SOUSA DA SILVA João Pessoa MORADIA 

2016092508 - RADIMILA DOS SANTOS ALMEIDA João Pessoa MORADIA 

20160152340 - RAFAEL RODRIGUES DE AZEVEDO LOPES Santa Rita MORADIA 

20160136720 - ROSANE VALERIA DA COSTA Rio Tinto MORADIA 

20160101055 - SARA KAROLINE SOARES PORPINO Mamanguape MORADIA 

11507295 - SASKIA ALMINO LEMOS João Pessoa MORADIA 

20160119265 - SEBASTIAO PINTO PEREIRA FILHO João Pessoa MORADIA 

2016094825 - SUZANY RABESH PIRES GONCALVES João Pessoa MORADIA 

2016048582 - THAIS DO CARMO OLIVEIRA SILVA Areia MORADIA 

2016048564 - THAMARA DO CARMO OLIVEIRA SILVA Areia MORADIA 



Aluno Município Auxílio 

2016019787 - THIAGO ALVES DE ARAUJO João Pessoa MORADIA 

2016096187 - THIAGO JOSE DA SILVA SILVEIRA Areia MORADIA 

31324227 - UANDERSON EVANGELISTA ALVES Areia MORADIA 

20160125324 - VALDEMIR SOARES ROCHA João Pessoa MORADIA 

2016070420 - VICTOR MATHEUS MACEDO COSTA Santa Rita MORADIA 

2016038423 - YURI URBANO PENAFORTE RIBEIRO João Pessoa MORADIA 
 
 

AUXÍLIO RESTAURANTE UNIVERSITÁRIO 

Aluno Município Auxílio 

20160140705 - ADAILMA ALVES MOURA Areia RESTAURANTE UNIVERSITÁRIO 

20160157524 - ANA KAROLINE NERY ARAUJO Areia RESTAURANTE UNIVERSITÁRIO 

11513485 - BRUNA VITORIA DE OLIVEIRA FERREIRA João Pessoa RESTAURANTE UNIVERSITÁRIO 

2016094683 - DAVI AMON PEREIRA E SOUZA Areia RESTAURANTE UNIVERSITÁRIO 

20160146208 - DEBORA MARIA ALVES DE ARAUJO Areia RESTAURANTE UNIVERSITÁRIO 

20160106258 - ERASMO VENANCIO DE LUNA NETO Areia RESTAURANTE UNIVERSITÁRIO 

2016010324 - FIORETT LUAN DE OLIVEIRA LUCAS Areia RESTAURANTE UNIVERSITÁRIO 

2016095869 - HEIVILA MONIQUE DA SILVA ALEXANDRE João Pessoa RESTAURANTE UNIVERSITÁRIO 

20160129341 - HIGOR KENETT FERREIRA PESSOA João Pessoa RESTAURANTE UNIVERSITÁRIO 

20160113931 - ITALO DA SILVA BRILHANTE João Pessoa RESTAURANTE UNIVERSITÁRIO 

20160130905 - ITAMAR ALVES RUFINO Areia RESTAURANTE UNIVERSITÁRIO 

20160120749 - JOÃO GUSTAVO CAVALCANTI DA SILVA Areia RESTAURANTE UNIVERSITÁRIO 

2016093443 - JOAO VITOR DA SILVA COSTA Areia RESTAURANTE UNIVERSITÁRIO 

2016027680 - JOEMERSON DE OLIVEIRA MAIA João Pessoa RESTAURANTE UNIVERSITÁRIO 

2016083821 - JOSÉ ILÁRIO DE OLIVEIRA DANTAS Areia RESTAURANTE UNIVERSITÁRIO 

2016090540 - JOYCE ELIONARA MARIANO VICENTE Areia RESTAURANTE UNIVERSITÁRIO 

11506760 - JULIANA ARAUJO GOMES MACIEL João Pessoa RESTAURANTE UNIVERSITÁRIO 

11511467 - JULIANA SANTANA DA SILVA João Pessoa RESTAURANTE UNIVERSITÁRIO 

2016095241 - JULLYANE PONTES PALITOT Areia RESTAURANTE UNIVERSITÁRIO 

20160154273 - LARISSA OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS João Pessoa RESTAURANTE UNIVERSITÁRIO 



Aluno Município Auxílio 

2016069466 - LETICIA MARIA COSTA E SOUSA João Pessoa RESTAURANTE UNIVERSITÁRIO 

2016072541 - LUCAS RIKELME PEREIRA COSTA João Pessoa RESTAURANTE UNIVERSITÁRIO 

2016013362 - LUCAS SILVA GANDRA AGUIAR João Pessoa RESTAURANTE UNIVERSITÁRIO 

11500709 - MARCELY THAYS SENA LIMA João Pessoa RESTAURANTE UNIVERSITÁRIO 

20160126662 - MARIA EDUARDA MACENA DOS SANTOS Areia RESTAURANTE UNIVERSITÁRIO 

20160120622 - MARIA LUCIANA BARBOSA DE BRITO Areia RESTAURANTE UNIVERSITÁRIO 

20160127481 - MATHEUS MEDEIROS THE João Pessoa RESTAURANTE UNIVERSITÁRIO 

20160122823 - MILENA DE SOUSA RIBEIRO Rio Tinto RESTAURANTE UNIVERSITÁRIO 

11509678 - OSEAS OLIVEIRA DA SILVA João Pessoa RESTAURANTE UNIVERSITÁRIO 

31501140 - PATRICK AUGUSTO DANTAS MENDES Areia RESTAURANTE UNIVERSITÁRIO 

20160139722 - PAULO SOARES DA SILVA JUNIOR João Pessoa RESTAURANTE UNIVERSITÁRIO 

11514325 - THATIANE RAYSSA DO NASCIMENTO SILVA João Pessoa RESTAURANTE UNIVERSITÁRIO 

2016096187 - THIAGO JOSE DA SILVA SILVEIRA Areia RESTAURANTE UNIVERSITÁRIO 
 

 
AUXÍLIO TRANSPORTE 

Aluno Município Auxílio 

2016021023 - ANTONIO JONAS GONCALVES DE OLIVEIRA João Pessoa TRANSPORTE 

11512960 - EDSON ALVES PEREIRA FILHO João Pessoa TRANSPORTE 

2016000284 - GABRIEL LEITE SANTANA João Pessoa TRANSPORTE 

11517075 - GESILAINE BARBOSA DE AQUINO Santa Rita TRANSPORTE 

11321761 - JOSIVALDO DA SILVA LIMA João Pessoa TRANSPORTE 

2016016005 - LUANA CALINE SOUZA DE MEDEIROS Santa Rita TRANSPORTE 

11515299 - MARCELO ALVES GOMES João Pessoa TRANSPORTE 

11500709 - MARCELY THAYS SENA LIMA João Pessoa TRANSPORTE 

11413589 - MARCILIO DE OLIVEIRA SILVA JUNIOR João Pessoa TRANSPORTE 

2016012660 - MARIA ELOIZA DE SOUZA SILVA Santa Rita TRANSPORTE 

11414179 - MATHEUS HENRIQUE RAPOSO DANTAS João Pessoa TRANSPORTE 

20160134163 - NICHOLAS ALEXSANDER OST João Pessoa TRANSPORTE 

11229455 - RAABY SOUSA DA SILVA João Pessoa TRANSPORTE 



Aluno Município Auxílio 

20160152340 - RAFAEL RODRIGUES DE AZEVEDO LOPES Santa Rita TRANSPORTE 

11324088 - SANNY ALVES DE SOUSA João Pessoa TRANSPORTE 

2016058604 - TAYURI BEZERRA RIBEIRO João Pessoa TRANSPORTE 

11514325 - THATIANE RAYSSA DO NASCIMENTO SILVA João Pessoa TRANSPORTE 

2016019787 - THIAGO ALVES DE ARAUJO João Pessoa TRANSPORTE 

2016070420 - VICTOR MATHEUS MACEDO COSTA Santa Rita TRANSPORTE 

2016038423 - YURI URBANO PENAFORTE RIBEIRO João Pessoa TRANSPORTE 
 
 


